120000040596

(Re	dnec,	, awe)		
(Ad	ldress)	· -		
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Z	/ip/Phone #	F)	
PICK-UP	□ v	VAIT		MAIL
(Bu	ısiness E	intity Name)	
(Ďc	ocument i	Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Ce	ertificates o	f Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Of	ficer:		
Doc Oosen't	neut	flere	<u> </u>	NOP
	Office	Lisa Only	A	



500342278305

05/12/20--01010--022 ++25.00

R. WHATE

7.3. -1 7.7.2.4.1

2020 J'''' - 1 PH 12: 58

May 13, 2020

BRAD'S INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES, LLC 1530 S. 24TH TERR HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

SUBJECT: BRAD'S INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES, L.L.C

Ref. Number: L20000040596

We have received your document for BRAD'S INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES, L.L.C and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Page 3 is missing from the document and must be included. Please find enclosed and include the missing page.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 920A00009743

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

April 8, 2020

BRAD'S INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES, LLC 1530 S. 24TH TERR HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

SUBJECT: BRAD'S INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES, L.L.C

Ref. Number: L20000040596

We have received your document for BRAD'S INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES, L.L.C, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

You have submitted an application which does not meet the current requirements of the Florida Statutes. You may complete our current form or amend your application to include the required information.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 620A00007522

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Brad's Investigative Services, LLC Name of Minited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Irwin 1. Braddy Name of Person
Brad's Investigative Services, LLC
1530 S. 24 Ferrace
Hollywood Fl 33020 City State and Zip Code Irwin braddy 549 gmail. Com E-mail address: (to be year for future arrhual report notification)
1 rwin braddy 549 gmail. Com E-mail address: (to be yield for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Trwin Braddy at (305) 283.6998 Name of Person Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

TO:

Registration Section

Mailing Address:
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZAT OF

Brad's Investigative	Services 22C-1 11 2:10
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears og our records.) nability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L200000405</u> 96	were filed on $1/17/20$ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	16200 NW 2 Avenue # 109 Doth Miami, FL 33169
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, enter the name of the new registere
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
	City Zip Code
Name Designand Agent's Consulture of shanging Designand Agent:	of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on

New Registered Agent's Signature, it changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Trwin L Braddy	16200 NW 2nd Ave	- 109 1200
	J	16200 NW 2nd Ave # Miani, FL 33169	□ Remove
			Change
MAR	Monique Edwards-Bra	iddy 3600 State Rd. #7/5	ule 360 □Add
	,	iddy 3600 State Rd. #7/5 Miramar, Fl 33023	DRemove
			🗆 Change
			\ \ \ \
			□Remove
		<u> </u>	□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			Change
			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			□Change

	nding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
1	New address of business 16200 NW 2 ^{led} Are #109
_	16200 NW 2ld Are #109
	Miami, FL 33169
_	
-	
_	100 = 11
/_	1GR Irwin L Braddy 16200 NW 2nd Ave Miami, FL 331 MGR Monique Edwards - Braddy 3600 State Rd#
_	Miami, FL 331
(MGR Monique Edwards - Bradey 3600 State Rd #
-/-	
	Mi
-	
_	
-	
_	
_	
	7/2./-
	we date, if other than the date of filing: $\frac{5/21/20}{}$ (optional)
an effe o te:	ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be paor to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60 If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
	ent's effective date on the Department of State's records.
	ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earl 90th day after the record is filed.
HIC	t ,
	5/27/2 <i>(</i>)
	5/27/20
	5/27/20 Srwin L. Bradel
ated_	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

	.		<u>-</u> .				•			
	-			 			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
							<u> </u>			
										
-					•					
						,				
								· -		
		<u> </u>								
							_			
n effective (<mark>te:</mark> If the	date is fisted, date inserte	r than the di the date must be d in this bloc te on the Dep	e specific and k does not n	d cannot be pr neet the app	olicable statu	filing or more tory filing ro	than 90 days	optional) after filing.) s. this date v	Pursuant to 605 vill not be liste	.0207 ed as
ecord specis filed.	cifies a dela	ved effective o	late, but not	an effective	e time, at 12	:01 a.m. on	the carlier (of: (b) The	90th day after	r the
ied	-5	121/20	<u></u>	·	·					
_		win	gnature of a	Sta member or a	dd uthorized repr	7 Sentative of	a member			
_										
	1		/	D	1/					

Filing Fee: \$25.00